
OBJEDNAVKA

HADICKA SPOJ HS 1,8X45OLL
SUPRAVA INFUZNA IS-103
MISKA PETRI60 MM

CIEVKA NELATON CH 16

CIEVKA NELATON CH2O

CIEVKA NELATON CH 22

ODS. KATETER 16 CH S REG. A OTVORMI
Papier
RUKAVICE VELKE
RUKAVICE STREDNE
RUKAVICE MALE
SACOK ZAVESNY NA ODB MOCU

PODLOZNE SKLICKA

/ottpq TIMED, s.r.o.
Trnavsk6 cesta 1'12

82101Bratislava
mr sffili

800,0000
2 000,0900

2,0000
10,0000
20,0000
10,0000

200,0000
36,0000
30,0000
60,0000
50,0000

200,0000
15,0000
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